

G.R-608/2014

Present: Smt. Tanima Das, A.C.J.M, Dinhata, I/C of A.C.J.M-II, Dinhata.

Order No. 33

Dated: 19.03.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of WP&A and I/O's report.

04 accused persons on C/B are present by hazira.

No E/R of WP&A is received against the accused person namely Paresh Ch. Barman.

No report is received.

Ld. P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned.

To 18.05.2024 for appearance and E/R of WP&A and I/O's report.

Issue reminder.

D/C by me :-

A.C.J.M.,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.(I/C)

A.C.J.M.,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Dinhata.(I/C)